VT420 Text Terminal
The Text Terminal for the 90s
What it is:
The VT420 is a low-cost, dual-session text terminal with new looks, comfort, and
performance for the client-server age of the 90s.
What it offers:
The VT420 text terminal builds on the popular features of the VT320 terminal, and
adds many enhancements including a three year warranty. New VT420 features

Equipment Corporation: DEC, DECconnect, The
DIGITAL Logo, LK, VAX, VT, VMS.
Ordering Information
Order numbers shown below are a partial listing (U.S. only) and
include documentation and power cord.
VT420-AA White
VT420-BA Green
VT420-CA Amber
VT420-DA White
VT420-EA Green
VT420-FA Amber
VT420-GA White
VT420-HA Green
VT420-JA Amber
VT420-KA White
VT420-LA Green
VT420-MA Amber
VT420-SA White
VT420-TA White
Options and Accessories
EK-VT420-RM
QL-VE3A*
H8673-AA